10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Position
Director Of Public Works

Assistant Director, Public Works
(Uco)

Deputy Director, Public Works

Assistant Director, Public Works
(Uo)

Deputy Director, Public Works
Deputy Director, Public Works

Administrative Deputy, Public
Works

Asst Deputy Director, Public Works
Deputy Director, Public Works

Asst Deputy Director, Public Works
Deputy Director, Public Works

Asst Deputy Director, Public Works
Asst Deputy Director, Public Works
Asst Deputy Director, Public Works
Asst Deputy Director, Public Works

Departmental Chief Information
Officer Il

Assistant Deputy Director, Finance,
Pw

Asst Deputy Director, Public Works
Asst Deputy Director, Public Works
Asst Deputy Director, Public Works
Asst Deputy Director, Public Works
Asst Deputy Director, Public Works
Information Technology Specialist Il
Asst Deputy Director, Public Works
Asst Deputy Director, Public Works

Information Technology Manager
Il

Other Positions Held County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department

Public Works Department
Public Works Department

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department

Public Works Department

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department

Total Wages

$272,272
$224,272

$215,400
$214,738

$201,661
$195,534
$195,165

$188,721
$186,747
$186,251
$186,225
$182,416
$182,388
$182,116
$181,803
$180,838

$179,824

$178,956
$178,799
$177,886
$173,829
$173,336
$172,362
$169,536
$166,298
$162,934



27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Asst Deputy Director, Public Works
Asst Deputy Director, Public Works
Asst Deputy Director, Public Works
Principal Engineer

Asst Deputy Director, Public Works
Asst Deputy Director, Public Works

Information Technology Manager
Il

Principal Engineer

Asst Deputy Director, Public Works
Principal Engineer

Principal Engineer

Principal Engineer

Principal Engineer

Principal Engineer

Capital Projects Program Mgr, Pw
Principal Engineer

Principal Engineer

Principal Application Developer

Chief, Administrative Operations,
Pw

Information Technology Manager Il
Asst Deputy Director, Public Works
Supvg Engineering Geologist IV
Principal Engineer

Capital Projects Program Mgr, Pw
Senior Electrical Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Principal Engineer

Principal Engineer

Principal Engineer

Principal Engineer

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department

$162,178
$161,868
$161,432
$161,402
$160,651
$160,615
$158,410

$156,200
$155,408
$154,017
$153,575
$153,428
$153,054
$152,887
$152,700
$152,086
$151,556
$151,362
$150,772

$150,426
$150,326
$149,673
$149,623
$149,516
$149,441
$148,877
$148,330
$147,609
$147,047
$146,997



57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

63.
64.
65.
66.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

83.
84.
85.

Supvg Engineering Geologist Il

Principal Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Principal Engineer

Principal Engineer

Chief, Administrative Operations,

Pw
Principal Engineer
Principal Engineer

Principal Engineer

Chief, Administrative Operations,

Pw

Principal Engineer
Principal Engineer
Principal Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
Principal Engineer
Principal Engineer

Principal Engineer

Deptl Info Security Officer Il

Senior Civil Engineer

Chief, Aviation Div, Public Works

Information Technology Specialist |

Senior Civil Engineer
Principal Engineer
Principal Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Systems Development

Spec.,Publ.Wks.

Capital Projects Program Mgr, Pw

Information Technology Specialist |

Senior Civil Engineer

Assistant Chief, Fiscal
Division, Pw

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department

$146,637
$146,568
$146,019
$145,884
$145,546
$145,541

$145,338
$145,221
$145,193
$144,517

$144,053
$143,811
$143,362
$142,994
$142,711
$142,506
$142,284
$142,191
$141,821
$141,537
$140,894
$140,844
$140,493
$140,369
$140,021
$139,745

$139,215
$138,690
$138,642



86.
87.
88.
89.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Mechanical Engineer
Civil Engineer
Information Technology Specialist |

Systems Development
Spec.,Publ.Wks.

Senior Civil Engineer
Electrical Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Structrural Engineer
Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department

Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department
Public Works Department

$137,835
$137,833
$137,141
$137,088

$136,362
$136,333
$135,932
$135,509
$135,493
$135,441
$135,144
$134,788
$134,748
$134,411
$134,194



