	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Public Works		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$272,272
2.	Assistant Director, Public Works (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$224,272
3.	Deputy Director, Public Works		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$215,400
4.	Assistant Director, Public Works (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$214,738
5.	Deputy Director, Public Works		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$201,661
6.	Deputy Director, Public Works		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$195,534
7.	Administrative Deputy, Public Works		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$195,165
8.	Asst Deputy Director, Public Works		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$188,721
9.	Deputy Director, Public Works		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$186,747
10.	Asst Deputy Director, Public Works		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$186,251
11.	Deputy Director, Public Works		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$186,225
12.	Asst Deputy Director, Public Works		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$182,416
13.	Asst Deputy Director, Public Works		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$182,388
14.	Asst Deputy Director, Public Works		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$182,116
15.	Asst Deputy Director, Public Works		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$181,803
16.	Departmental Chief Information Officer II		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$180,838
17.	Assistant Deputy Director, Finance, Pw		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$179,824
18.	Asst Deputy Director, Public Works		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$178,956
19.	Asst Deputy Director, Public Works		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$178,799
20.	Asst Deputy Director, Public Works		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$177,886
21.	Asst Deputy Director, Public Works		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$173,829
22.	Asst Deputy Director, Public Works		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$173,336
23.	Information Technology Specialist II		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$172,362
24.	Asst Deputy Director, Public Works		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$169,536
25.	Asst Deputy Director, Public Works		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$166,298
26.	Information Technology Manager		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$162,934

27.	Asst Deputy Director, Public Works	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$162,178
28.	Asst Deputy Director, Public Works	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$161,868
29.	Asst Deputy Director, Public Works	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$161,432
30.	Principal Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$161,402
31.	Asst Deputy Director, Public Works	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$160,651
32.	Asst Deputy Director, Public Works	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$160,615
33.	Information Technology Manager	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$158,410
34.	Principal Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$156,200
35.	Asst Deputy Director, Public Works	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$155,408
36.	Principal Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$154,017
37.	Principal Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$153,575
38.	Principal Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$153,428
39.	Principal Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$153,054
40.	Principal Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$152,887
41.	Capital Projects Program Mgr, Pw	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$152,700
42.	Principal Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$152,086
43.	Principal Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$151,556
44.	Principal Application Developer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$151,362
45.	Chief, Administrative Operations, Pw	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$150,772
46.	Information Technology Manager II	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$150,426
47.	Asst Deputy Director, Public Works	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$150,326
48.	Supvg Engineering Geologist IV	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$149,673
49.	Principal Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$149,623
50.	Capital Projects Program Mgr, Pw	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$149,516
51.	Senior Electrical Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$149,441
52.	Senior Civil Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$148,877
53.	Principal Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$148,330
54.	Principal Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$147,609
55.	Principal Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$147,047
56.	Principal Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$146,997

57.	Supvg Engineering Geologist III		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$146,637
58.	Principal Engineer		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$146,568
59.	Associate Civil Engineer		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$146,019
60.	Principal Engineer		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$145,884
61.	Principal Engineer		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$145,546
62.	Chief, Administrative Operations, Pw		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$145,541
63.	Principal Engineer		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$145,338
64.	Principal Engineer		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$145,221
65.	Principal Engineer		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$145,193
66.	Chief, Administrative Operations, Pw	Assistant Chief, Fiscal Division, Pw	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$144,517
67.	Principal Engineer		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$144,053
68.	Principal Engineer		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$143,811
69.	Principal Engineer		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$143,362
70.	Senior Civil Engineer		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$142,994
71.	Principal Engineer		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$142,711
72.	Principal Engineer		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$142,506
73.	Principal Engineer		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$142,284
74.	Deptl Info Security Officer II		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$142,191
75.	Senior Civil Engineer		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$141,821
76.	Chief, Aviation Div, Public Works		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$141,537
77.	Information Technology Specialist I		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$140,894
78.	Senior Civil Engineer		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$140,844
79.	Principal Engineer		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$140,493
80.	Principal Engineer		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$140,369
81.	Senior Civil Engineer		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$140,021
82.	Systems Development Spec., Publ. Wks.		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$139,745
83.	Capital Projects Program Mgr, Pw		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$139,215
84.	Information Technology Specialist I		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$138,690
85.	Senior Civil Engineer		Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$138,642

86.	Mechanical Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$137,835
87.	Civil Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$137,833
88.	Information Technology Specialist I	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$137,141
89.	Systems Development Spec.,Publ.Wks.	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$137,088
90.	Senior Civil Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$136,362
91.	Electrical Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$136,333
92.	Senior Civil Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$135,932
93.	Senior Civil Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$135,509
94.	Senior Civil Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$135,493
95.	Senior Structrural Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$135,441
96.	Civil Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$135,144
97.	Senior Civil Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$134,788
98.	Senior Civil Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$134,748
99.	Senior Civil Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$134,411
100.	Senior Civil Engineer	Los Angeles County	Public Works Department	\$134,194